Consultancies used in 2019-20

Consultant

Swinburne University
Of Technology

Brian Stevenson
Consulting

Pricewatercoppers
Consulting (Australia)
Pty Ltd

Fog Group Pty Ltd
Victorian Public Sector

Commission

Highlands Consulting
Service

Myob Australia Pty Ltd
Ncs Project Solutions

Helen Ormond

Integrated Resilience
Solutions Pty Ltd

Wise Workplace
Solutions

Redmosaic

Deloitte Touche
Tohmatsu

Alexander And
Hamman Pty Ltd

Swannie Hr Legal
Consulting

Australian Institute Of
Company Directors

Joanne Silver

Purpose of consultancy

Evaluation of Forensicare

Services at Ravenhall

Strategic Capital Development

Advisory Services

Service Plan Development

Ravenhall Project-Wellbeing

and Cultural Review

Organisational Capability Review

Project Management Plan

Payroll System Upgrade

Capital Project Management

Organisational Renewal Project

Consulting for Business
Continuity Plan

Consulting for Workplace

Investigation

ICT Strategy Review

Governance and Leadership

Advisory

Development of Operational Plan

HR policy Advisory

Governing to Protect
Vulnerable People

Development of Disability

Action Plan

Total approved
project fee
(exc. GST)

$197,311

$156,100

$125,569

$97,575
$97,114

$60,000

$54,764
$44,760
$38,475

$26,250

$25,414
$22,500

$18,989
$17,600
$16,210
$14,000

$12,500

Expenditure
2018-19
(exc. GST)

$197,311

$156,100

$125,569

$97,575
$97,114

$60,000

$54,764
$44,760
$38,475

$26,250

$25,414
$22,500

$18,989
$17,600
$16,210
$14,000

$12,500

Future
expenditure
(exc.g GST)

0

Throughout the financial year, Forensicare engaged 19 consultancies where the total fees payable to the consultants
were less than $10,000, with a total expenditure of $69,895 (excl. GST).



