Consultancies used in 2019-20

Consultant	Purpose of consultancy	Total approved project fee (exc. GST)	Expenditure 2018–19 (exc. GST)	Future expenditure (exc.g GST)
Swinburne University Of Technology	Evaluation of Forensicare Services at Ravenhall	\$197,311	\$197,311	0
Brian Stevenson Consulting	Strategic Capital Development Advisory Services	\$156,100	\$156,100	0
Pricewatercoppers Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd	Service Plan Development	\$125,569	\$125,569	0
Fbg Group Pty Ltd	Ravenhall Project-Wellbeing and Cultural Review	\$97,575	\$97,575	0
Victorian Public Sector Commission	Organisational Capability Review	\$97,114	\$97,114	0
Highlands Consulting Service	Project Management Plan	\$60,000	\$60,000	0
Myob Australia Pty Ltd	Payroll System Upgrade	\$54,764	\$54,764	0
Ncs Project Solutions	Capital Project Management	\$44,760	\$44,760	0
Helen Ormond	Organisational Renewal Project	\$38,475	\$38,475	0
Integrated Resilience Solutions Pty Ltd	Consulting for Business Continuity Plan	\$26,250	\$26,250	0
Wise Workplace Solutions	Consulting for Workplace Investigation	\$25,414	\$25,414	0
Redmosaic	ICT Strategy Review	\$22,500	\$22,500	0
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu	Governance and Leadership Advisory	\$18,989	\$18,989	0
Alexander And Hamman Pty Ltd	Development of Operational Plan	\$17,600	\$17,600	0
Swannie Hr Legal Consulting	HR policy Advisory	\$16,210	\$16,210	
Australian Institute Of Company Directors	Governing to Protect Vulnerable People	\$14,000	\$14,000	
Joanne Silver	Development of Disability Action Plan	\$12,500	\$12,500	

Throughout the financial year, Forensicare engaged 19 consultancies where the total fees payable to the consultants were less than \$10,000, with a total expenditure of \$69,895 (excl. GST).